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Expert - E2 0-300 4Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 3 Sam Greenslade Auckland KTM 250 EXC-F 309 444 302 448 1503

2 4A Jake Whitaker Wellington KTM 250 EXC-F 339 488 340 471 1638 8.98 % 8.98 %

3 4 Tyler Mills Paekakariki KTM 250 XC-F 382 518 365 527 1792 19.23 % 9.40 %

Expert - E3 201-Open 2Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 3B Dylan Yearbury Cambridge Husqvarna TE250 316 469 315 457 1557

2 1B Jake Wightman Auckland KTM 250 XC 329 476 330 475 1610 3.40 % 3.40 %

3 1A Carl Steadman Auckland Yamaha YZ250 X 347 495 343 489 1674 7.51 % 3.98 %

4 2A Shane Singleton PioPio Husqvarna TE300 386 558 392 627 1963 26.08 % 17.26 %

5 2 Danny Blakeman Pio Pio Kawasaki KX250 494 665 497 1083 33 4389 181.89 % 123.59 %

Expert - E4 301-Open 4Str By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 1 Tom Buxton Helensville KTM 350 EXC-F 296 427 297 435 1455

2 2B Chris Singleton Hamilton Husqvarna FE350 335 493 342 508 1678 15.33 % 15.33 %

3 4B Shaun Prescott Thames Husqvarna FE350 410 596 394 626 2026 39.24 % 20.74 %

Expert - Veteran 40+ By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 3A Phil Singleton Hamilton Husqvarna FE350 348 482 334 487 1651


